Time table 5 Aug.2023

1105 MER
1125 avE FF- 321
M34 Fax 352 322
11551 3YE FF» 73321
1200 FaF IF HIA2
12:0%  3VE FF FFA1
1218 FaX FF FIA2
1227 EER
1238 QYK FF» FFA2
1303  FaF FF FIFR
13112 avE FFL FIR2
1330  FaF 3FL IR
13:3% QVE FF» FFA2
1356 o HR—=rtk
13:5% aVE FF» FFA2
1408 EER
1419 LA FU=REA N HF TIRA
1445 LIN FU=RE1I BF FIRA
150% LA FU=RSTN HF FIA2
16:0% LA FU=2E10 BF FIR2
1653 EEL
1714 32K FU=2814 N 73R4
1Tdé K FU=ZEA N TIR2
1906 EER
BERREEN—Z
Compatition Results

Opening Ceremony

Combi Latin Class1

Duo Latin Class2

Combi Latin Class1

Due Latin Class2

Combi Latin Class1

Duo Latin Class2

Praizes

Combi Latin Class2

Duo Latin Class1

Combi Latin Class2

Cuo Latin Classi

Combi Latin Class2

Interval

Combi Latin Class2

Praizes

Single Freestyle Woman Class1
Single Freestyle man Class{
Single Freestyle Woman Class2
Single Freestyle man Class2
Praizes

Combi Freestyle Classi
Combi Freestyle Class2

Praizes

1st Round
Semi-Final

Final
Sami-Final

Final

SCRPJ
SCRPJ
SCRPJ
SCRPJ
SCRPJ
SCRPJ

SCRPJ
SCRPJ
SCRPJ
SCRPJ
SCRPJ

SCRPJ

Time table 6 Aug.2023

10:1%
10023
10:41
11:26
1137
11uké
1211
12:20
1237
1206
13:03
13114
13:23
13:34
1343
14:00
14:0%
14518
146:27
Thubdy
1450
1459
15:04
15713
15:22
15:31
15540
15:51
16:16
16:25
1642
1651
1708
1714
17123
1729

26H NRER

Fat FU=221N 2321
F11 FY—AR{N 7FR2
B

LU BF 23R
LVIN 4T FFR2
LN 5T 3R
LUIN BF 2IR2
LN 5T 3R
LVIN 2T 7FR2
Ft—A—imEER
LN 4T FFR2
FA— A BER
LUIN BF 23R
LN B 93R2
VN BT 231
LUIN BF 232
LN BT 231
LN B 95R2
EER

SUIN BF 2IA2
B

aVE RALH—F 2321
Fa4 AFLH—K 5FAZ
VK ASAE—F 771
Fat AESH—K 5522
B

VK AEH—F 7322
Fat AHSH—K 7R
aVE REA—F 7322
Fa1 AXAH—K 73R
aVE RAH—K 2322
B

aVE AEH—F 7522
R

Mt

UE b2

Declaration of Opening of Day 2
Duc Freestyle Classi
Duo Freestyle Class2
Praizes

Single Woman Class1
Single Woman Class2
Single Woman Class1
Single Woman Class2
Single Woman Class1
Single Woman Class2
Fermation dance&Praizes
Single Woman Class2
Formation dance&Praizes
Single man Classi
Single man Class2
Single man Class1
Single man Class2
Single man Class1
Single man Class2
Praizes

Singhe man Class2
Praizes

Combi Standard Classi
Duo Standard Class2
Combi Standard Class1
Due Standard Class2
Praizes

Combi Standard Class2
Duo Standard Class1
Combi Standard Class2
Duo Standard Class1
Combi Standard Class2
Praizes

Combi Standard Class2
Praizes

Closing Ceremoniaes

SemiFinal
Semi-Final
Final
Final

1st Round
SemiFinal

Final
SemiFinal

Freestyle

WTSRJ
WTSRJ
WTSRJ
WTSRJ
WTSRJ
WTSRJ

WTSRJ

WTSRJ
WTSRJ
WTSRJ
WTSRJ
WTSRJ
WTSRJ

WTSRJ

WTVwSFQ
WTVwSFQ
WTVwSFQ
WTVwSFQ

WTVwSFQ
WTVwSFQ
WTVwSFQ
WTVwSFQ
WTVwSFQ

WTVwSFQ



	スライド 1

